
THERMAX LIMITED SAI CHAMBERS, 15, MUMBAI-PUNE ROAD, WAKDEWADI, 
PUNE 411003, INDIA o TEL: (020) 66414000, 66414001 FAX: (020) 25541042 
Website: www.thermaxglobal.com o IT PAN � AAACT3910D 
Customer Care: 18002090115 (India Toll Free) 

To, 
The Placement Team 

Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (GGV) 
Bilaspur, Chhattisgarh 

Subject: Intimation of Final Selection of Students as GAT at Thermax Limited 

Dear Placement Team, 

I hope this letter finds you in good health and high spirits. I am writing to formally notify you 
about the successful completion of the placement process at Thermax Limited and the final 
selection of students from GGV, Bilaspur for the Graduate Apprentice Trainee (GAT) positions. 

After careful evaluation of the candidates who participated in the placement drive at your 
esteemed institution, we are pleased to inform you that we have selected a total of 18 
students for the GAT positions at Thermax Limited. 

Below is the list of the selected candidates along with their details: 

Name 

Anshuman Singh 
Hariom Dewangan 

Shailja 
Chaitanya raj 
Nutan Kumar Verma 
Nikita Nimmy 
Ritika Ahirwar 
Priti Kumari 

Abhishek Kumar Mishra 

Aniket Anil Sakharwade 

Thummala Muni Venkata Sai Raghavendra 
Mule Venkata Ranjitha Reddy 
Parag Shrivastava 
Naimish Rastogi 
Akriti 

Anand Raj 
Giriraj Sadani 
Prachi patel 

Human Resources Division 

Best Regards, 
Team HR 

Contact Number 

Project & Energy Solutions -Thermax Limited. 

8922042844 

7987390050 

7380453554 
8651688487 

9399531822 

7979941010 

9691709142 

9142118271 
7563873855 

7774872025 

9392374198 
9701623639 

9926334570 

9653003127 

8102710800 

9818058953 

6261294657 

9305689213 

Functions 
Mechanical/ IP 
Mechanical/ IP 
Mechanical/ IP 
Mechanical/ IP 
Mechanical/ IP 
Mechanical/ IP 
Mechanical/ IP 
Chemical 

Chemical 
Chemical 

Chemical 
Chemical 

Chemical 

Chemical 

Civil 

Civil 

Civil 

If there are any further formalities or documentation required from our end, please do not 
hesitate to inform us. We are committed to ensuring a smooth onboarding process for the 
selected candidates. 

THERMAX 

EC 

Thank you once again for your cooperation, and we are excited about the prospect of 
welcoming the selected students to the Thermax family. 

REGD. OFFICE: D-13, MIDC INDUSTRIAL AREA, R. D. AGA ROAD, CHINCHWAD, PUNE: 411019, INDIA CORPORATE IDENTITY NUMBER: 

L29299PN1 980PLCO22787 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

