THERMAX LIMITED SAI CHAMBERS, 15, MUMBAI-PUNE ROAD, WAKDEWADI, PUNE 411003, INDIA

TEL: (020) 66414000, 66414001 FAX: (020) 25541042

Website: www.thermaxglobal.com

IT PAN - AAACT3910D

Customer Care: 18002090115 (India Toll Free)

Human Resources Division

To, The Placement Team Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (GGV) Bilaspur, Chhattisgarh



Subject: Intimation of Final Selection of Students as GAT at Thermax Limited

Dear Placement Team,

I hope this letter finds you in good health and high spirits. I am writing to formally notify you about the successful completion of the placement process at Thermax Limited and the final selection of students from GGV, Bilaspur for the Graduate Apprentice Trainee (GAT) positions.

After careful evaluation of the candidates who participated in the placement drive at your esteemed institution, we are pleased to inform you that we have selected a total of 18 students for the GAT positions at Thermax Limited.

Below is the list of the selected candidates along with their details:

Name	Contact Number	Functions
Anshuman Singh	8922042844	Mechanical/ IP
Hariom Dewangan	7987390050	Mechanical/ IP
Shailja	7380453554	Mechanical/ IP
Chaitanya raj	8651688487	Mechanical/ IP
Nutan Kumar Verma	9399531822	Mechanical/ IP
Nikita Nimmy	7979941010	Mechanical/ IP
Ritika Ahirwar	9691709142	Mechanical/ IP
Priti Kumari	9142118271	Chemical
Abhishek Kumar Mishra	7563873855	Chemical
Aniket Anil Sakharwade	7774872025	Chemical
Thummala Muni Venkata Sai Raghavendra	9392374198	Chemical
Mule Venkata Ranjitha Reddy	9701623639	Chemical
Parag Shrivastava	9926334570	Chemical
Naimish Rastogi	9653003127	Chemical
Akriti	8102710800	Civil
Anand Raj	9818058953	Civil
Giriraj Sadani	6261294657	Civil
Prachi patel	9305689213	EC

If there are any further formalities or documentation required from our end, please do not hesitate to inform us. We are committed to ensuring a smooth onboarding process for the selected candidates.

Thank you once again for your cooperation, and we are excited about the prospect of welcoming the selected students to the Thermax family.

Best Regards,

Team HR

Project & Energy Solutions - Thermax Limited.